Datablad/FDV

Produktnavn
Vare-/El nummer
Produkttype
GTIN

ETIM-klasse

Line Feral 120 30/7
101085
191-AL1/45-ST1A

7070701342320

Dimensjoner

Lengde
Hoyde
Bredde

Vekt

Tekniske spe

Type

Kode

Gammel kode

Al Tverrsnitt
Tverrsnitt stal
Tverrsnitt total
Antall kordeler Al
Antall kordeler stal
Kordel diameter Al
Kordel diameter stal
Diameter kjerne
Lederdiameter
Vekt Al

Vekt stal

Totalvekt

Bruddstyrke
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sifikasjoner - Leder

1000 mm
20 mm
20 mm

878 g

acsr
191-al1/45-stla
feral 120 30/7
191,4 mm?
447 mm?2
236,0 mm?
30

7

2,85 mm
2,85 mm
8,55 mm
20,0 mm
528 kg/km
350,2 kg/km
878,2 kg/km

83,44 kN
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DC resistans 0,1510 QO/km
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